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Bow No. Boat

851
852
854
863
859
864
862
855
857
853
865
856
858
860
861
866

A-0.B

B-I.b

C-B. OPEN

E - B. OPEN
A-L.Bensz

B - A. Podbregar
A -S. Wonders
B - A. Elmore
D-I.bb

A - M. Bytof

B - L. Profumo
A - A. Merlo

C - R. Tweedell
A - C. Hytjan

A - M. Hohenberger
A - V. Rodriguez

2011 Head of the Rock

Club

uow
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UOIWR
UOIWR
uoDC
PUC
uow
PUC
uoDC
uocCcC
PUC
UosST
MU
NPU

2011 Head of the Rock

Head Race Results

Womens Collegiate 8+

Age

Raw Time

00.15:59.11
00.16:26.24
00.16:30.21
00.16:37.55
00.16:41.81
00.16:59.85
00.17:13.76
00.17:16.88
00.17:19.44
00.17:44.14
00.18:06.75
00.18:28.54
00.19:00.10
00.19:15.32
00.19:44.78
00.19:49.08

Raw Split

00:00.00
00:27.13
00:31.10
00:38.44
00:42.70
01:00.74
01:14.65
01:17.77
01:20.33
01:45.03
02:07.64
02:29.43
03:00.99
03:16.21
03:45.67
03:49.97

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.15:59.11
00.16:26.24
00.16:30.21
00.16:37.55
00.16:41.81
00.16:59.85
00.17:13.76
00.17:16.88
00.17:19.44
00.17:44.14
00.18:06.75
00.18:28.54
00.19:00.10
00.19:15.32
00.19:44.78
00.19:49.08

Date:
Time:
Status:

Adj Split

00:00.00
00:27.13
00:31.10
00:38.44
00:42.70
01:00.74
01:14.65
01:17.77
01:20.33
01:45.03
02:07.64
02:29.43
03:00.99
03:16.21
03:45.67
03:49.97

10/9/2011
3:37:00 PM
Official

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
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